persons had the number of votes annexed to their names respectively:

JOAN WONSEY COURSER, Republican
PATRICIA A. PUSEY, Republican
CRAIG J. STONE, Republican
KAITLIN B. STONE, Republican
MALCOLM K. SUMNER, Republican

TOWN OF HALIFAX - STATE OF VERMONT

CERTIFICATE OF VOTES - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

BALLOT ACCOUNTABLILITY

NOVEMBER4 4, 2014

At a General Election legally warned and holden at halifax in the State of Vermont on Tuesday,
November 4, 2014 the votes of JUSTICE OF THE PEACE having been duly counted, the following

WRITE-IN NAMES:

REGISTERED VOTERS ON CHECKLIST
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS VOTED ABSENTEE
DEFECTIVE BALLOTS '
TOTAL NUMBER OF BALLOTS VOTED

Dated at Halifax, Vermont, this 4th day of November A.D. 2014

Attest:

Elizabeth Smith
Alfred Corey
Marilyn Allen
Douglas Parkhurst
Elizabeth Hull
Edward Gay
Cathy Belt

Dan Menerey
Laura Sumner
Cara Cheyette
Carl Barmen

Ray White

Edee Fenton
Mark Halverson
Mary Horne

Dan Houghton
Kay Lewis
Rebecca Howard Wright
David Brown
Linda Lyons

..................................

.............................

..................................................................

..........................

T N J e S N T N o I o B

................................................................................................

BALLOT ACCOUNTABILITY

Presiding Officer

....................................................................

Other Election Official

173
160
153
137
179

24
269

1095

529
186
38

224



