## TOWN OF HALIFAX - STATE OF VERMONT CERTIFICATE OF VOTES - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE BALLOT ACCOUNTABLILITY

## NOVEMBER4 4, 2014

At a General Election legally warned and holden at halifax in the State of Vermont on Tuesday, November 4, 2014 the votes of JUSTICE OF THE PEACE having been duly counted, the following persons had the number of votes annexed to their names respectively:

JOAN WONSEY COURSER, Republican	173
PATRICIA A. PUSEY, Republican	160
CRAIG J. STONE, Republican	153
KAITLIN B. STONE, Republican	137
MALCOLM K. SUMNER, Republican	179
WRITE-IN NAMES:	
Elizabeth Smith	1
Alfred Corey	1
Marilyn Allen	2
Douglas Parkhurst	2
Elizabeth Hull	1
Edward Gay	1
Cathy Bell	1
Dan Menerey	2
Laura Sumner	1
Cara Cheyette	1
Carl Barmen	1
Ray White	1
•	2
Mark Halverson	1
Mary Horne	1
Dan Houghton	1
Kay Lewis	1
Rebecca Howard Wright	1
David Brown	1
Linda Lyons	1
TOTAL WRITE-IN VOTES	24
BLANK	269
SPOILED	
TOTAL VOTES COUNTED	1095
BALLOT ACCOUNTABILITY	
REGISTERED VOTERS ON CHECKLIST	529
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST	186
BALLOTS VOTED ABSENTEE	38
DEFECTIVE BALLOTS	0
TOTAL NUMBER OF BALLOTS VOTED	224
Dated at Halifax, Vermont, this 4th day of November A.D. 2014	
Attest: (Patricia Rou) Attest:	
Presiding Officer Other Election O	)fficial